Response_Date

10/7/19 11:54 PM
10/7/19 11:21 PM
10/7/19 11:18 PM
10/7/19 11:17 PM
10/7/19 11:14 PM
10/7/19 10:40 PM
10/7/19 10:34 PM
10/7/19 10:12 PM

10/7/19 10:12 PM

10/7/19 10:05 PM

10/7/19 9:57 PM
10/7/19 9:53 PM
10/7/19 9:50 PM
10/7/19 9:45 PM
10/7/19 9:42 PM
10/7/19 9:18 PM
10/7/19 9:09 PM
10/7/19 8:36 PM

10/7/19 8:33 PM

10/7/19 8:15 PM
10/7/19 8:07 PM
10/7/19 7:54 PM
10/7/19 7:51 PM
10/7/19 7:50 PM
10/7/19 7:25 PM
10/7/19 7:23 PM
10/7/19 7:14 PM
10/7/19 7:02 PM

Problem

Info Medical (Law)
Area Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check

Traffic Enforcement
Indec Exp/Urinate in
Public

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol
Traffic Stop
Suspicious Vehicle
Safe 2 Tell
Repo/Private TOW
Crim Mischief

Area Check

Hold Up Alarm
Citizen Assist
Assist Other Agency
Area Check

Area Check
Wildlife

Traffic Enforcement
Area Check

REDDI

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17132 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

649 CONFERENCE PL, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
i70

i70

2135 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1250 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°45'22"n / 105A°13'25"w

702 12TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

12th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
923 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1000 Golden Park Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1113 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
BRICKYARD CIR /HOG BACK DR, GOLDEN, CO,
80403

1019 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Welch St/ W Colfax Ave, LAKEWOOD, CO, 80215
16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
COLFAX 6TH EB ON RAMP, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
702 lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

19TH ST / HWY 6 WB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

15999 W 5th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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Master_Incident Number

10072019-0567932
10072019-0567889
10072019-0567884
10072019-0567883
10072019-0567876
10072019-0567842
10072019-0567834
10072019-0567808

10072019-0567807

10072019-0567798

10072019-0567783
10072019-0567776
10072019-0567772
10072019-0567769
10072019-0567763
10072019-0567737
10072019-0567725
10072019-0567672

10072019-0567667

10072019-0567644
10072019-0567639
10072019-0567616
10072019-0567614
10072019-0567612
10072019-0567580
10072019-0567573
10072019-0567564
10072019-0567552

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-005842



10/7/19 7:00 PM
10/7/19 6:56 PM

10/7/19 6:49 PM
10/7/19 6:37 PM
10/7/19 6:27 PM
10/7/19 6:25 PM
10/7/19 6:15 PM
10/7/19 6:11 PM
10/7/19 5:59 PM
10/7/19 5:57 PM
10/7/19 5:57 PM
10/7/19 5:40 PM
10/7/19 5:38 PM
10/7/19 5:38 PM
10/7/19 5:01 PM
10/7/19 4:59 PM

10/7/19 4:40 PM

10/7/19 4:16 PM
10/7/19 4:02 PM
10/7/19 3:52 PM
10/7/19 3:49 PM
10/7/19 3:46 PM
10/7/19 3:45 PM
10/7/19 3:37 PM
10/7/19 3:27 PM
10/7/19 3:09 PM
10/7/19 3:06 PM

10/7/19 3:04 PM
10/7/19 2:58 PM

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Suspicious Vehicle
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Repo/Private TOW
Traffic Stop

911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Enforcement
Unwanted Party
Traffic Enforcement
REDDI

Probation Visit
Leash Law Violation

Traffic Stop

Criminal Trespass
Hold Up Alarm
Safe 2 Tell

Welfare Check
Traffic Stop
Advised PD

Traffic Enforcement
Parking Complaint
Info Medical (Law)
Aggressive Animal

Suspicious Person

Follow Up

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

19500-19998 HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

800 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

2135 Lookout Mountain Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
702 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1801-1809 SMITH RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Wb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

C470 WB TO 6TH WB RAMP, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17600 W 14th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Wb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

660 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

C470 WB TO 6TH WB RAMP, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Mm 260 170 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
701 IHlinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

C470 EB TO 170 WB RAMP, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17207 W 15th PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

650 F St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

14th St/ East St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2212 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

21ST ST/ FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
455 Orchard St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

10 Zeta St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Johnson Rd / Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

911 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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10072019-0567548
10072019-0567540

10072019-0567532
10072019-0567515
10072019-0567497
10072019-0567495
10072019-0567476
10072019-0567468
10072019-0567455
10072019-0567453
10072019-0567449
10072019-0567425
10072019-0567420
10072019-0567419
10072019-0567356
10072019-0567352

10072019-0567306

10072019-0567260
10072019-0567233
10072019-0567218
10072019-0567209
10072019-0567204
10072019-0567202
10072019-0567180
10072019-0567153
10072019-0567114
10072019-0567111

10072019-0567106
10072019-0567091

GN19-005841

GN19-005840

GN19-005839

GN19-005836|GN19-
005837|GN19-005838

GN19-005835

GN19-005834



10/7/19 2:51 PM
10/7/19 2:44 PM
10/7/19 2:38 PM
10/7/19 2:32 PM
10/7/19 2:31 PM
10/7/19 2:30 PM
10/7/19 2:26 PM
10/7/19 2:25 PM
10/7/19 1:49 PM
10/7/19 1:36 PM

10/7/19 1:33 PM

10/7/19 1:33 PM

10/7/19 1:23 PM

10/7/19 1:03 PM

10/7/19 12:57 PM
10/7/19 12:21 PM
10/7/19 12:08 PM
10/7/19 12:02 PM
10/7/19 11:59 AM
10/7/19 11:55 AM

10/7/19 11:53 AM
10/7/19 11:26 AM
10/7/19 11:07 AM

10/7/19 10:49 AM
10/7/19 10:32 AM
10/7/19 10:29 AM
10/7/19 10:05 AM
10/7/19 9:42 AM
10/7/19 9:30 AM

Animal Bite
Ordinance Violation
911 Hangup/Check
Follow Up

REDDI

Ordinance Violation
Follow Up

Welfare Check
Unwanted Party
Extra Patrol
Protective Order
Violation

Traffic Enforcement

Citizen Assist

911 Hangup/Check
Disturbance

Found Property
Repo/Private TOW
Theft

Info Medical (Law)
911 Hangup/Check

Assist Other Agency
Traffic Enforcement
Follow Up

Extra Patrol

Citizen Assist
Found Property
Suspicious Incident
Attempt To Locate
Injured Animal

Golden Police Department

Daily Activity Blotter

4471 Salvia St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1411 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1515 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1200 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16800 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1407 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17691 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Washington Ave / 9th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17691 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1001 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2ND ST/ WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

720 Arapahoe St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

660 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

509 14th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1310 WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16035 W 4th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17800 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

500 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
15763 W 2ND AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W COLFAX AVE / ZETA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
14700 W 6TH AVENUE FRONTAGE RD, GOLDEN, CO,

80401
1200 Johnson Road

1019 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1019 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
1019 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16191 Table Mountain Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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10072019-0567080
10072019-0567062
10072019-0567055
10072019-0567039
10072019-0567032
10072019-0567027
10072019-0567015
10072019-0567013
10072019-0566937
10072019-0566906

10072019-0566901

10072019-0566899

10072019-0566874
10072019-0566838
10072019-0566820
10072019-0566737
10072019-0566718
10072019-0566695
10072019-0566684
10072019-0566680

10072019-0566673
10072019-0566626
10072019-0566583

10072019-0566539
10072019-0566484
10072019-0566479
10072019-0566422
10072019-0566382
10072019-0566353

GN19-005833

GN19-005831

GN19-005830

GN19-005828

GN19-005832

GN19-005827|GN19-
005829

GN19-005825

GN19-005826



10/7/19 9:29 AM
10/7/19 9:28 AM

10/7/19 9:26 AM
10/7/19 9:09 AM
10/7/19 9:02 AM
10/7/19 8:49 AM
10/7/19 8:37 AM
10/7/19 8:37 AM
10/7/19 8:32 AM
10/7/19 8:18 AM
10/7/19 8:08 AM

10/7/19 8:02 AM

10/7/19 8:02 AM
10/7/19 7:23 AM
10/7/19 7:09 AM
10/7/19 7:08 AM
10/7/19 5:50 AM
10/7/19 5:08 AM
10/7/19 1:48 AM

10/7/19 1:06 AM

10/7/19 12:19 AM

Follow Up
Protective Order
Violation

Follow Up
Follow Up

Area Check
Welfare Check
Found Property
Area Check
Vacation Check
Attempt To Locate
Traffic Enforcement

Special Assignment PD

911 Hangup/Check
Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Hold Up Alarm
Suspicious Incident
Advised PD

Follow Up

Area Check

Info Medical (Law)

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

544 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

605 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
18425 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
15065 W Colfax Ave, LAKEWOOD, CO, 80401
102 N RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

420 CRAWFORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1300 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
EB 6th Ave/Elk Crossing
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1001 Ulysses St

14700 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
717 Mourning Dove Ln, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17691 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16001-16299 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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10072019-0566357
10072019-0566354

10072019-0566345
10072019-0566313
10072019-0566303
10072019-0566294
10072019-0566265
10072019-0566264
10072019-0566260
10072019-0566222
10072019-0566199

10072019-0566181

10072019-0566188
10072019-0566115
10072019-0566100
10072019-0566098
10072019-0566046
10072019-0566025
10072019-0565925

10072019-0565897

10072019-0565854

GN19-005824



